171
L1
L1L1
L1
L1L1
L1
L1L1
L1

4
m
m
Couplings with straight male thread without/with valve (inner cone DIN 3863)
Thread Connect.	 L	 SW	 D	 L1	 DS	 Passage	 Weight	 Type No. w/o valve		  Type No. w valve
G 1/4 m	 46	 17	 17	 13	 9.4	 6	 60	 ESDMF 14 A		  ESDMF 14 AAB
G 3/8 m	 46	 19	 17	 13	 9.4	 6	 70	 ESDMF 38 A		  ESDMF 38 AAB
M 10x1 m	 44	 17	 17	 7	 9.4	 6	 60	 ESDMF 101 A		  ESDMF 101 AAB
M 14x1.5 m	 46	 17	 17	 13	 9.4	 6	 60	 ESDMF 1415 A		  ESDMF 1415 AAB
M 16x1.5 m	 46	 19	 17	 13	 9.4	 6	 70	 ESDMF 1615 A		  ESDMF 1615 AAB
Couplings with 45° male thread without/with valve (inner cone DIN 3863)
Thread Connect.	 L	 SW	 D	 L1	 DS	 Passage	 Weight	 Type No. w/o valve		  Type No. w valve
G 1/4 m	 45	 17	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 65	 ESDMF 14 A-45		  ESDMF 14 A-45AB
G 3/8 m	 45	 19	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 75	 ESDMF 38 A-45		  ESDMF 38 A-45AB
M 10x1 m	 45	 17	 17	 7	 9.4	 6	 65	 ESDMF 101 A-45		  ESDMF 101A-45AB
M 14x1.5 m	 45	 17	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 65	 ESDMF 1415 A-45		  ESDMF1415A-45AB
M 16x1.5 m	 45	 19	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 75	 ESDMF 1615 A-45	 	 ESDMF1615A-45AB
Couplings with 90° male thread without/with valve (inner cone DIN 3863)
Thread Connect.	 L	 SW	  D	 L1	 DS	 Passage	 Weight	 Type No. w/o valve		  Type No. w valve
G 1/4 m	 45	 17	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 75	 ESDMF 14 A-90		  ESDMF 14 A-90AB
G 3/8 m	 45	 19	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 85	 ESDMF 38 A-90		  ESDMF 38 A-90AB
M 10x1 m	 45	 17	 17	 7	 9.4	 6	 75	 ESDMF 101 A-90		  ESDMF 101A-90AB
M 14x1.5 m	 45	 17	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 75	 ESDMF 1415 A-90		  ESDMF1415A-90AB
M 16x1.5 m	 45	 19	 17	 9	 9.4	 6	 85	 ESDMF 1615 A-90		  ESDMF1615A-90AB
Couplings with plug DN 6 - ESDMF and ESDMF-ESHM-System Adapters
Connection	 L	 D	 L1	 DS	 Passage	 Version	 Weight	 Type No. w/o valve		  Type No. w valve
DN 6 - DN 9	 50.5	 17	 15.5	 9.4	 6	 straight	 75	 ESDMFK-ESDS		  ESDMFK-ESDS-AB
DN 6 - DN 9	 45	 17	 15.5	 9.4	 6	 45°	 80	 ESDMFK-ESDS-45		  ESDMFK-ESDS45AB
DN 6 - DN 9	 45	 17	 15.5	 9.4	 6	 90°	 80	 ESDMFK-ESDS-90		  ESDMFK-ESDS90AB
DN 6 - DN 6	 50	 17	 14	 9.4	 6	 straight	 70	 ESDMFK-ESHMS		  ESDMFK-ESHMS-AB
DN 6 - DN 9	 50	 17	 14	 9.4	 6	 straight	 75	 ESDMFK-ESHS		  ESDMFK-ESHS-AB
Couplings with straight female thread without/with valve
Thread Connect.	 L	 SW	 D	 L1	 DS	 Passage	 Weight	 Type No. w/o valve		  Type No. w valve